N.fisso Cognome Nome MMCC
1
2
3
4
5 ZERBO TOMMASO LIGURIA RACING
6 GUIDA EMANUELE
7
8
9
10 SCANDIANI GREGORI LIGURIA RACING
11 ANSELMO DIEGO LIGURIA RACING
12
13 ORENA GIULIO LIGURIA RACING
14
15
16
17
18 CROSA EDOARDO VALLE SCRIVIA
19
20
21 BENZINI GIACOMO LIGURIA RACING
22 VALDISERRA MATTIA
23
24
25
26 PAGNAN DANIELE LIGURIA RACING
27 ALCARAS EDOARDO LA GUARDIA
28 ATZORI GABRIELE LIGURIA RACING
29 GRILLO SALVATORE LIGURIA RACING
30 RENGUCCI GIULIO LIGURIA RACING
31
32
33 FALCONE TOMMASO
34
35
36 VALLARINO ALBERTO LIGURIA RACING
37
38
39 SOLDATI LUIGI
40
41
42
43
44
45
46 AVAGNINA MATTIA




47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

BAGORDA

LORIS

LIGURIA RACING

58

59

60

SCANDIANI

JEREMI

LIGURIA RACING

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

D' AMICO

DANIELE

73

TORZINI

LUCA

LIGURIA RACING

74

75

DE SANCTIS

MATTEO

VALLE SCRIVIA

76

MANTANI

ANDREA

LIGURIA RACING

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

88

92

93

94

96

98

99

PARODI

ACHILLE

LIGURIA RACING

100

101




106 ORENA AUGUSTO LIGURIA RACING
111
112 VALLETTO FEDERICO
114
115
119 COLAMATTEO PATRICK LIGURIA RACING
123 FORMISANO LORIS LIGURIA RACING
125 BARBIERI MATTIA LA GUARDIA
128
173 LAUDISI LORENZO LIGURIA RACING
183 SECCI EMILIANO
189 GUIDETTI MATTEO LIGURIA RACING
197 ORLANDO GIORGIO CALVARI
202
211
212 VALDEMI MATTEO LIGURIA RACING
214 NAPPI MARCO
224 PERRONE TOMMASO LIGURIA RACING
227
232 GUIDETTI SAMUELE LA GUARDIA
259 PELLOUX ELVIN LIGURIA RACING
261 IDONE CRISTIANO LIGURIA RACING
285 ZUNINO LUCA LIGURIA RACING
303 MORABITO ANDREA
313 DE GIOVANNI MARTA
317 ALTAMORE ALESSIO
333
363 MUTO EDOARDO LIGURIA RACING
373 BARONI EDOARDO CALVARI
377
395 STIFANESE ANDREA LIGURIA RACING
404 BACIGALUPO EFREM LIGURIA RACING
411 FENERA NICOLQO' TIGULLIO MOTOR CLUB
421 IVALDI ALESSANDRO
499 SCAIOLA DAVID
555
713 LAUDISI NICOLA LIGURIA RACING
715
722 COLOMBO MANUEL IMPERIA
777
878 LOSI FEDERICO

ANSELMO DIEGO LIGURIA RACING




